DATE
03/09/10

BY
ACG

ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462

J \\

)

MM 117,
\\\:\\\\

/0
M I AT
c‘.\‘.‘c‘\\c\e\\.\e.,.\\c.
! :1..\\.\\\\\ Sl
/ | M1
IWIH NI ]
!/ ! / /
R

\‘\

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION
INITIAL RELEASE

ZONE

REV.
A

38.89 LBS

0.57 LBS

0.25LBS

0.12 LBS

0.01 LBS

0.04 LBS

QTY.| WEIGHT

2

3 [133.00 LBS

8
12

12
12

DESCRIPTION
6' ICE SHIELD SUPPORT BRACKET

24" X 12' SAFETY GRATING
®3.5" 0.D. X 13'-4" DIRECT BURIAL PIPE COLUMN| 4 [101.38 LBS

1/2" X 3-5/8" X 5" GALV U-BOLT

8" GALV J-BOLTKIT
SQUARE WASHER, 1-1/2" X 1-5/8" W/ 7/16" HOLE | 12

3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER

3/8" GALV HEX NUT

IC0601

ITEM|PART NO.

1

2 |[MTC9631.01
3 |MF-130

4 |GUB-4355
5 |GJB0380
6 |MT-387

7 |GWL-03

8 |GN-03

/ 1”11
/
i
1

!,

i
11!
cc\_\

1y

12'-0"[3657.6 ]

JAINID/RIEIWVESSS

e
o)
N
o)
—
5
©

&
B o (@]
~| S| 2
2| | 2
& S a o
= . >
—
B
E E>< 20
= . |23
ks g |E<
s}
(<o)
Iy’ -
| m | &8
— s 8 m
RS <C S M
— w |, o = <
=z L= | o
5 sz 22 |50 |z
o
|z
&) & )
') o D | D [
s | L|a <
N 2 o i
2] R
o
e
N
§%° HH
53 =
e8% =
&= o
®» 2.€ .
e o -
o8 2 2 g
L s 0O 2]
555g |©US WE o | =
vzEtsg O/ kg
5285 |7 =& =
2 |y Lo (==l
S |E2 « | O
= |G = <C
e =5 215
ﬂ T o[ U
= = =
=5 ol
[} =
Y5 enS 2|5
4S9 o=
=
B =l o
o =t
G HH4y B O
s w
== gz
== - O
o Lz o
S =<xx g
<€ —
le—
1
L
]
=
o |-
S M
E
= pd
—_ —_—
) L]
1
o™
- o
|
= |
_ |
ﬁ [ee)
.
o -
LJs

D



